
HOWARD COU NTY ---r< PERMIT NUMBER 

PERMIT APPLICATION . .}Jc;; f..:. D 0,-11'" i 

Suite/Apt. #: _____ SDPIWPlPetition #: _______ 

Census Tract l , C2, ? (,. {: Subdivision,_________ 

Section Area Lot 

Tax Map 1~ Parcel II) J J Grid r 
" 

Zoning (j 1 Map Coordinates Lot size ( ·72 " . 
4" .f' 1 

, OJ 

Existing Use ' " "/'1 ('/ ( 
Proposed Use Is,..: &#" t 1./ -I:.: 
Estirna18d construction cO:; $ ~~<, £,~, «~i:2 

~' ' J 
Description ofWork~#~~ &f I t:i, ,(Le­

f ./1 

BUILDING DESC~PTION - COMMERCIAL 

Building Characteristics 

Height 

No. of stories: , 

Gross area, sq. ft per floor: ! q4{.j 
'/ 

Use group: ;~;~ JII?! )' r 
.. ' I 

Construction type: 
__ Reinforced Concrete 
__ StrucbJral Steel 
__ Masonry 

Wood Frame 

---:­-~·iJ/'
.L State Certified Modular 

Utilities 

Water Supply: , 
~. Public 
__ Private 
Sewage Disposal: 

Public 
'X.Private ' 

E~Yes~ No ' D 
Gas YesD No 0 

Heating System: 
E~~Oil 0 
Natural Gas 0 
Propane Gas 0 

Sprinkler system: NlA)( 
__ Full 
__ Partial 
__ Other Suppression 
__ #ofHeads 

Home Phone Work Phone ______ 
Applicant's Name & Mailing Address, (If other than stated hereon): 

Fax 

Contractor Company 

~, ( " ,r', f,; 7
Address ,"".; , ' ,r ,r' /r c ' I f -:' ./. ~ :. r wr. /":{/i\'" ,6't' (' • 

City Q (.fAt ld..... StatB :l-/c-I. Zip Code to./ 4­
Phone ', ~/­1/tf~r:Il"'6 Fax ?c::/. ?t ,? ­ /'<:-: 74 

BUILDING DESCRIPTION - RESIDENTIAL 

,Building Characteristics 

SF Dwelling 0 SF Townhouse 0 
~ Wlsml 

1st floor: 

2nd flOor: 

Basement: 

Finished Basement 0 Unfinished BasementD 
Crawf space 0 Slab on Grade a 
~. m ~~________ 
~~: ~~~-------­
MultHamily dvYeIlings: 
~. of eIIiciency unit.: _____ 
~. m 1 BR units:~_________ 
~~ of 2 BR units: __________ 
~. of 3 BR units: ___________ 

~S~~e: _____________ 
OImensions: __________ 

Footings: 
Roof~ht...,.:-------­

__ State Certified Modular 
__ ManufacWred Home 

Water Supply: 
__ Public 

Private 
Sewage Disposal: 
__ Public 
__ Private 

Electric Yes 0 No 0 
Gas Yes 0 No 0 

Heating System: 
Electric 0 011 0 
Natural Gas 0 
Propane Gas 0 

Sprinkler system: 
___ NFPA#13D 
___ NFPA#13R 

Other: 

N/A 0 

ntE lfClElISIGI!.EDHEIIE8Y CER'T1F1ESAND AQR££S M FOlLOWS: (1) '!HATHEISHE IS AIJllIORIZEI) TO IIAIIE 'THISAPPtlCAllON, (2)1HATll£ III'ORMAllON IS COIIRECT, (3) '!HAT HElSI£ W!U COMPlY WITH AU REGUlAllONS OF 
HoWMo ~'WHICHAIlE APPlICNllE llElIETO; (4) '!HAT HElSHE WlU P£JIFOIUI NO WORK ON 1l£_ REfEIIfHCEI) PROI'ERTY NOT SPEClFICAUY DUCRlBED IN 'THIS APPIJCAl1ON;' (5) '!HAT HClSHE GRNmI COUITY OFFICIAlS 
1l£ "uy-ro!?ONTO ntIS PROPanY FOR 1l£ PURPOSE OF INSP£CT1NG 11£ WORK PEIIMflTEI) AND POSTfjO N01lCES. ' 

~ .. . 1/)' 0, r-: (J'7 ;< ItRD~;r 
, ; • qpu1IlITe. ' .. Print Name ' h 
" I " ,ll 1': """, , c' ' ,' ,' ,''',~',(Te, ~~,',I / , /, .1 /l "" !~ /;e ~ ' , /' -" ",,:, c; " ,..', ,, ' ,~" ... (.'c: 

TIIIeICompany ,,/ DtJte/ 1 
Checks payable to: DIRECTOR OF FINANCE OF HOWARD COUNTY 

•• PLEASE WRITE NEATLY AND LEGIBLY. " 
~~~~~~~~~~~---, 
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\:{··. f 

WILLIAM DOGGETT ARCHITECTSIt- ~ 
7 3 1 5 W i s ~ 0 );l , i ·n A v e n u e S 11 i t e 6 0 6 E 
Bethesda, M,uyland 20814~ 301.986;5566 FAX 301.907 . 0094 

~2< 
;~I(
rt.;;.. . 
'.:'.:.1 ",' 

Fax 
To: Mr. Stuart Oster From: Gregory A Brenner 

F81G 410-313-2648 Date; September 19, 2006 

Pagaa: 2 including cover page 

fYit Re: Verizon Trailer Installation Scott Leo, Verizon 

Ellicott City, Maryland 

o For Your Review & Comment 0 For Your Action !iJ For You," Information 0 Urgent 

•Message: 

As requested, attached you will find the letter clarifying the toilet room water and sewer 
connections for the temporary trailer at 3525 S. Chevrolet Drive, Ellicott City, Maryland. 

".;L

Ii, 
I
;~~(., : 
~~{~'. 

~~:~: . 
l;"" ' :. 

~~~.:> 
~1::'/'" . 
~;:~...; . 
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William Doggett Arthitects 

September 19, 2006 
Mr. Stuart Oster 
Howard County Department of Health 
3430 Courthouse Drive 
Ellicott City, Maryland 21043 

Re: Verizon MaryJand Inc. 
Building Permit Application 
3525 S. Chevrolet Dr., Ellicott City, MD 21042 

Dear Mr. Oster: 

This letter is to follow-up on our telephone conversation yesterday afternoon between, you, Scott 
Leo of Verizon and myself. As discussed, the temporary trailer for Verizon will include a smaU 
toilet room for the Verizon employees that will be working out of the trailer. In addition to this 
toilet room, the main existing building also has toilet facilities , which will be avajlable to the 
employees working out of the trailers. 

The trailer toilet room will be installed with a new waterline from the adjacent main building. 
There will be no sewer connection for the toilet room. The wastewater and sewer from the toilet 
room will be retained by a holding tank under the trailer. This bolding tank will be pumped as 
needed under a service contract between Verizon J?roperty Management and a sewage service 
contractor. 

I trust that this letter will satisfy your questions regarding the use and maintenance of the 
proposed toilet room within the trailer. Should you have any additional questions or require any 
additional information, please contact our office. Thank you. 

Sincerely 

William Doggett Architects 

egory A. Brenner 
Senior Project Manager 

Cc; Scott Leo, Verizon 

7315 Wisconsin Avenue Suite 606E 
Be (h e s d a, Mar y I and .20814 
301.986.5566 FAX 301.907.0094 



n.·.--. I~'"eS!22i 2ees 11:42 	 r" ·...:u:.. lJ .. 

HOWARD COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING 
3430 Courthouse Drive + Ellicott City, Maryland 21043 + 410-313-2350 

Marsha. S. McLaughli.n , Director www.c.o.ho.md.m 
FAX 410.313·3467 

August 22, 2006 roD 410· JIJ·2J23 

The Miller Land Company 
P.O. Box 307 
Ellicott City, MD. 21041-0307 
ATTN: Paul Miller 

RE: WP-06-135 (Verizon Crew & Vehicle Garage) 

Dear Mr. Miller: 

The Director of the Department of Planning and Zoni ng considered your request for a waive r from the 
Howard County Subdivision aI"ld Land Development Regulations . 

As of the date of this letter, the Planning Director approved your request to waive Section 
16.155(a)(1 )(1), subject to the following conditions: 

1. The 24'X 60' temporary trailer will be removed from the site within 1 year of waiver approval, on 
or before August 22, 2007. 

2. 	 The 24'X 60' temporary trailer shall be placed on existing impetvious area and shall comply with 
the minimum Dulk requirements including the building setbacks for the zoning district in which the 
unit is to be installed and will not impact any existing environmental features or their associated 
buffers. 

3. 	 Prior to the issuance of any permits, a revised exhibit be provided which depicts correct structure 
and use setbacks per the B-2 zoning district (Reference Section 119D. of the Howard County 
Zoning regulations) and current parking requirements per SecHon 133D.3 and/or Section 133.D.5 
of the Howard County Zoning regulations. 

4. 	 A formal red-line submission (with appropriate fees) for the removal of the temporary trailer 
(approved in February 1999) be submitted to the Development Engineering Division. 

5. 	 Compliance with any and all applicable County and State regulations and permits. 

Indicate this waiver petition file number, request, section of the regulations. action, conditions of 
approval, and date on all related plat!l, and site development plans, and building permits. This requested 
waiver will remain valid for one year from the date of this letter or as 101'19 as the plan remairs in active 
processing . 

If you have any questions. please contact me at (410) 313-2350. 

~y.~ereIY~ ~ -mi'4-l~o.AJ:J 
Ta~sta-Maenhardt, AICP 
Division of Land Development 

CH/trnaenhardt/waivers 2006/Verizon Crew & Vehicle Garage WP-06-135 approval 
CC: Research 

DED 
DILP 

George Beisser 

George M. Thompson 


www.c.o.ho.md.m

